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liOnlsa, bet Folsom and
Harrison fm Bitch to
Fourth.

liouisa Alley, N s Lon-
isa bet Hayward and Eliz-
abeth.

Iioaisbarg, bet Howth
and Tara fm Ocean House
Road to Mt Vernon av.

liouisiana, bet Mary-
land and Georgia fin Sola-
no S to Honduras.

IiOwell,West End Home-
stead Association.

liOzIer, bet Kearny and
Dupont fm Jackson to Pa-
cific.

liuck, fm Orleans to Ber-
nal av.

Iiac>, bet Masonic av and
Ashbury fm Waller S.

Liundy liane, fm Vir-
ginia av NE to Coso av,

Ijunt ATenne, bet Gol-
denGate av and McAllister
fin Laguna

I. ,T e 1 1 , Spring Valley
Homestead Association.

I^yncli, bet Pacific and
Broadway fm Leaven-
worth to Hyde.

Iijon, bet Baker and Lott
N Im Haight to Turk, and
bet Baker and Ceniral av
fm Geary to Lewie.

liyons, B H. See IHfinot
li^sett Place, bet Jones
and Leavenworth fm Sac-
ramento S.

M, bet L and N fm Seventh
av W.

M, South 8 V. See ITaxoo
M, bet Twenty-second and
Twenty-third fm Sanchez
to Diamond. See Alva-
rado.

mabel Alley, bet O'Far-
reli and Geary fm Hyde E

9Iacedoiiia, S s Califor-
nia av S to Cortez, B H.

Madagascar, South S
F, bet Jamaica and Gib-
raltar fm Railroad av to
County line.

Madeira, South S F, bet
Costa Rica and Uruguay
fm Railroad av to County
line.

Madden, bet Third and
Fourth fm King to Berry.

Madison, bet Knox and
Gambter fm Silver av S

Madison Avenae, bet
Filth and Sixth fm Harri-
son S.

Madrid, Excelsior Home-
stead .Association.

Magrsie Alley,bet Geary
and Post fm Jones E.

Magnolia, bet Lombard
and Chestnut fm Lagnna
W.

Maiden I<ane,betMont-

fornery and Kearny fm
loDtgomery av S.Maiden liane, l>et

Stockton and Powell fm
ValleJoN. See Vnlcan
I,ane.

Main, bet Spear and Beale
fm Market SE to the bav.

East. Street. W. side.
1 Market 2

Meeks place
Main street place..

101 Mission 100
301 Howard 200
301 Folsom 300

Rincon court
401 Harrison 400
(e) Bryant (e)
Main Street Place,
bet Market and Mission
fm Main E.

Malacca, South S F, bet
Guiana and Tobago fm
Railroad av to County
line.

Maiden Alley, bet
First and Second fm How-
ard SE.
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Malta, South S F, bet
Bermuda and Jamaica fm
Railroad av to Water
Front.

MalTlna Place, bet
Sacramento and Clay fm
Mason W.

Mancbester, fm Mon-
tezuma S to Ripley pi,

Manila, South S F, bet
Montenegro and St Thom-
as fm Islais to California
Drv Dock.

Manitoba, South S F,
bet Marquesas and Dom-
inica fm Baker av SE to
Water Front.

Mansell, S of Oimst«ad
fm San Bruno Road W,
U. M. T.

Manstield, bet Ion and
Knox fm La Grand av SE

Maple, bet Spruce and
Cherry fm California N.

Maple Court, bet Guer-
rero and Dolores fm Four-
teenth N.

Marcy Place, bet Ma-
son and Taylor fm Jack-
son S.

Marengo, SE of San Bru-
no Road 3 miles fm City
Hall. See Plymouth.

Margaret Place, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
Valiejo N.

Margaret Place, bet
Mason and Tavlor fm Turk
N.

Margary, bet Sanchez
and Noe fm Alvarado S to
Clipper.

Maria, bet Harrison and
Bryant and Seventh and
Eighth E and W sides of
Chesley.

Marin, bet Colusa and
Tulare fm the bay W to
Pennsylvania.

Marion Place,bet Tay-
lor and Junes fm Union N

Mariposa, bet Santa
Clara and Solano fm the
bayW to Harrison.

Mariposa Terrace,
bet Seventh and Eighth
fm Harrison N.

Market, fm East SW to
corner Castro and Seven-
teenth.

S. E. Street. N. W. side.
1 East and Sacra'to.. 2

(c) Steuart
101 Spear

Drumm and Cal'a.. 100

201 Main —
I'avis and Pine 200

301 Beale
401 Fremont

-— Front 300
501 First

Battery and Bush. 400
527 Ecker

Sansome <fe Sutter.. 500
601 Second

Montg'y and Post.. 600
617 New Montgomery
639 Annie

Kearny and Geary 700
701 Third

Brooks 734
Dupont & O'Far'l. 800

801 Fourth
Stockton and Ellis 900
Powell and Eddy...l000

901 Fifth
Mason and Turk. ..1100

1001 Sixth
Tavlor and Golden
Gate av 1200

Jones 4 McAilisUrlSOO
1101 Seventh

City Hall avenue...
1201 Eighth
1301 Ninth

LarkinandHayes..l600
1401 Tenth

Polk and Fell 1700
1501 Eleventh

Van Ness av4 Oak 1800

1601 Potter
Franklin and Page.1900
Rose avenue 1912

1701 Brady —
Gough and Halght2000

1801 Valencia
Octavia A Wailer...2100
Hermann
Pearl

1901 Guerrero
Laguna and Kate.2200
Ridley

2001 Dolores
Buchanan 2:i00

2101 Church and Four-
teenth 2400

2201 Fifteenth A San'z...250O
2301 Sixteenth andNoe.2600
(e) Seventeenth and

Castro (e)
Marqnesas, South S F,

bet Corea and Manitoba
fm Schneider to Water
Front.

Martha Place, bet Ma-
son and Tayiorfm Geary S.

Martin, bet Bush and
Sutter fm Dupont E.

Martinique, South S F,
bet Tobago and Costa Bica
fm Railroad av to County
line.

Mary, bet Fifth and Sixth
fm Ml.sslon to Howard.

Mary I^ane, bet Kearny
and Dupont fm Bush S.

Maryland, bet Delaware
and Louisiana fm Solano
S to Honduras.

Mason, bet Powell and
Taylor N fm Market to Jef-
ferson.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Market and Turk.. 2

101 Eddy 100
201 Ellis 200

Latham place
217 Dikeman place_ ...

301 O'Farrell 300
401 Geary 400
409 Derby
419 Kappelercourt
501 Post 500

Scheerer place
601 Sutter 800

Delta place 616
701 Bush 700

• Hooker alley
801 Pine 800

Frank place
901 California 900
1001 Sacramento 1000
1011 Ewer Place
1017 Malvina place

Dawson place
1101 Clay 1100
1107 Matthew place -

—

Sheppard place 1110
1201 Washington 1200
1301 Jackson 1300

John 1314
1401 Pacific 1400
1501 Broadway 1500
1601 Vallelo 1600
1701 Green 1700

Winter's lane 1716
1801 Union 1800

Kent 1809
1901 Filbert 1900
1911 Valparaiso
2001 Greenwich 2000

Montgomery av„...
2101 Lombard 2100
2201 Chestnut 2200

\Vftter
2301 Franci'8co.V.'."V.."!!!!2300

Vandewater
2401 Bav 2400
2501 North Point 2500

Alaska place
2601 Beach „ 2600
(e) Jefferson (e)

Masonic Avenue, bet
Lott and Ashbury S fm
Geary.

Massachusetts, l)et

New York and Delaware
fm Sonoma S to Honduras

Massasoii, fm Cortez SE
to Franconia av, B H.

Mateo, W of Miguel from
San Jos6 Road NW to
Cherry.

Matthew Pla«e, bet
Clay and Washington Im
Mason W.

Mauritius, South S F,
bet Lahalna and Java fm
ElmlraSE to Alleghany.

Maxwell, bet Larkin and
Polk fm Broadway N to
Vallejo.

Mayfloirer, E s Rose-
crans bet California av
and Powhattan, B H.

MaEzini, E of Orleans
fm Precila Creek SE to
Schneider.

McAllister, bet Fulton
and Golden Gate av W
fm Junction Jones and
Market.

South. Street. JV. side.
1 Market and Jones 2

Park avenue -

—

Leavenworth 100
Hyde 200
Brown's alley

301 Larkin 300
401 Polk 400
501 Van Ness avenue.. 500
601 Franklin 61)0

701 Gough 700
801 Octavia 800
901 Laguna 900

1001 Buchanan 1000
1101 Webster 1100
1201 Fillmore 1200
1301 Steiner 1300
1401 Pierce 1400
1501 Scott 1500
1601 Devisadero 1600
1701 Broderick 1700
1801 Baker 1800
1901 Lvon 1900
2001 Lott 2000
(e) Masonic avenue... (e)

McClellan, fm Califor-
nia av bet MInot and Wool
S to Cortland av, B H.

McCorniick, bet Hyde
aud Larkin fm Pacific S.

McDermott Place,
bet Turk and Eddy fm
Jones W.

Mcliaren I^ane, bet
ThirteenthandFourteenth
fm Folsom W.

McIiCa Court, bet Har-
rison and Bryant fta Ninth
NE.

Meacham Place, bet
Hyde and Larkin fm Post
S.

Mears, bet Merrffleld and
First av fm Geary N.

Medau Place, bet Du-
pont and Stockton fm Fil-
bert N.

Medford, bet Astor and
Tobin SE to County Une,
VIsitacion Valley.
Med way Alley, bet
Church and Chattanooga
fm Twenty-third N.

Meeks Place, bet Mar-
ket and Mission fm Main
W.

Melius, bet Mission and
Howard fm Fremont W.

Mendocino, bet Calave-
ras and Plumas fm the bayW to Honduras.

Merced, S s Thirtieth nr
Noe S to Laldley.

Mercer, fm Cortland av
S to Crescent av. B H.

Merchant, bet Clay and
Washington W fin East to
Kearny.

South. Street. N. tide.
1 East 2

(6) Dnimm (ft)

(6) Davis (6)
301 Front 300
401 Batt«ry 400
501 Sansome 500
601 Montgomery 600

Dunbar alley 628
(e) Kearny (e)

Merritield, bet Chase
and Mears fm Geary N.

Merrill, bet Vallejo and
Green fm Jones to Leav-
enworth.

MORETTI & TREZZINI,
ST.MN'SBUlLIlIIil}.

SAN FRANCISCO. Fresco anl DecoraliTe Artists.


